SELL SHEET
R A D I A N T  H E A T I N G  A N D
C O O L I N G  S Y S T E M S
STAINLESS-STEEL
MANIFOLD
Targeted for commercial and residential
radiant heating and cooling applications,
the new Uponor Stainless-steel Manifold

•• Compatible with all glycols used in radiant heating and
cooling systems
•• Integrated, full-port ball valves with temperature gauges
•• Integrated flow meters for simple system balancing
-- 1" manifold features 1.5 gpm flow meters
-- 11⁄4" manifold features 2 gpm flow meters
•• Temperature/Pressure ratings:
-- 68°F (20°C) at 145 psi
-- 158°F (70°C) at 87.4 psi
-- 194°F (90°C) at 43.8 psi
•• Pre-assembled and ready to install right out of the box
N
EW
Stainless-steel Manifold Product Offering
Part No. Part Description
A2700202 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 2 loops
A2700302 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 3 loops
A2700402 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 4 loops
A2700502 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 5 loops
A2700602 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 6 loops
A2700702 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 7 loops
A2700802 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 8 loops
A2701002 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 10 loops
A2701202 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 1" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 12 loops
A2720202 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 2 loops
A2720302 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 3 loops
A2720402 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 4 loops
A2720502 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 5 loops
A2720602 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 6 loops
A2720702 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 7 loops
A2720802 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 8 loops
A2721002 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 10 loops
A2721202 Stainless-steel Manifold Assembly, 11⁄4" with flow meter, B&I, ball valve, 12 loops
A2771251
Stainless-steel Manifold Supply and Return 1" NPT Ball Valve with Temperature
Gauge, set of 2
A2771252